Agilent B2900A Series
Precision Source/Measure Unit
Data Sheet
Cost-effective
source/measurement
solutions offer superior
performance and a
best-in-class graphical

Microsoft .NET framework 4.0 or greater, and IO Libraries 16.0 or greater.
15
Ordering Information
Model Number
B2901A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2902A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2911A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2912A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Options
Printed Manual (User’s Guide)
 ABA English
 ABJ Japanese
 AB0 Traditional Chinese
 AB2 Simplified Chinese
Calibration
 A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
 UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Rack Mount Kit
 1CM Rack mount kit
Accessories
Banana to Triaxial Adapter
N1294A-001  Banana - Triax Adapter for 2-wire (non Kelvin) connection
N1294A-002  Banana - Triax Adapter for 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
Interlock cable for 16442B
N1294A-011  Interlock cable for 16442B (1.5 m)
N1294A-012  Interlock cable for 16442B (3.0 m)
Test Fixture
N1295A Device/Component Test Fixture
For details of differences, refer to the comparison table in the page 2.
Agilent B2900A Graphical Web Interface